
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

2

3

2

3

4

Class

T2

T2

T3

SM

SSB

SM

SM

SSB

T2

SM

No.

98

3

07

59

53

68

4

32

5

7

Name

Bill Baten

William Moore

Chad Gilsinger

Dennis Brown

Chase Lin

David Bednarz

Michael Neal

Ralph Porter

Richard Kulach

Bob MacDonald

Region

Indy

NEO

OHV

Indy

OHV

DET

HOUS

Indy

MIW

NEO

Hometown

INpolis  IN

Chagrin Falls  Oh

Marysville  Oh

Avon  IN

Raymond  Oh

Ann Arbor  MI

Henderson  Tx

Kokomo  IN

Franklin, TN

Strongsville  Oh

Member #

251504

240488

276689

331392

290705

342032

289953

98876

102012

137865

Make

Chevy Camaro

Pontiac Solstice

Honda S2000 Cr

Mazda Sm

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mini Cooper S

Nissan 3502

Mazda Miata

Sponsor

Online Architecture/Marks Adr

Swift  Hoosier  Backstreet  Carbotech  Racetech  Magnaflow

Bfg  Traqmate  H&R  Alpinestars  Honda

The Winning Formula

Honda / Bf Goodrich / Traqmate

Dynomax Exhaust

L L C Rental Properties

Hoosier Tire  Dreyer & Reinbold Bmw

Toyo /Tire/Nissan

Impact Communications

R1. Best Tm

1:47.635

1:46.942

1:48.954

-.---

1:53.613

-.---

-.---

1:54.496

1:59.403

-.---

R2. Best Tm

1:45.616

1:46.633

1:48.632

1:52.090

1:52.377

1:52.723

1:52.823

1:54.388

1:55.285

1:55.697

Announcements
Final Results

Printed: 7/6/2008 1:31:40 PM

Julie Riggen, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction # 08-N-57-S
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Indy Region SCCA National

Grp 1 T2,T3,SSB,SSC,SM

Combined Final Qualifying Results

O'Reilly Raceway  2.500 Km
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